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Contacts – project Czech-BioImaging IPHYS CAS 
 

Project management 

Scientific manager Czech-BioImaging IPHYS:  

Lucie Kubínová, phone: +420 241 062 314, +420 776 006 131,  Lucie.Kubinova@fgu.cas.cz 

Project manager Czech-BioImaging IPHYS:  

Kateřina Špačková, phone: +420 241 062 408, +420 776 006 412, 

Katerina.Spackova@fgu.cas.cz 

Head of Biomathematics department: 

Jiří Janáček, phone: +420 241 062 768,  Jiri.Janacek@fgu.cas.cz 

Core facilities - Managers, operators, supervisor, animals survays: 

Microscopes: 

SP8 (Inverted confocal microscope  Leica SP8 with 2-foton excitation) 
SP2 (Inverted confocal microscope Leica SP2)  
SPE (Upright confocal microscope Leica SPE) 
 

– Manager Daniel Hadraba, phone +420 776 441 811, +420 241 062 274, +420 241 062 472, 

+420 241 062 582, Daniel.Hadraba@fgu.cas.cz 

 

CARVII  (Confocal microscope with Nipkow spinning disc.) 

– Manager Daniel Hadraba, phone +420 776 441 811, +420 241 062 274, +420 241 062 472, 

+420 241 062 582, Daniel.Hadraba@fgu.cas.cz 

Cellvizio (Optic fiber confocal microscope Cellvizio) 

- Manager  Jakub Otáhal, phone +420  241 062 813,   Jakub.Otahal@fgu.cas.cz 

 - Operator  David Kala, phone +420  241 062 813, David.Kala@fgu.cas.cz 

 - Animals surveys  Andrej  Litvinec, phone +420 241 062 186, Andrej.Litvinec@fgu.cas.cz 
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Optical projection tomography: 

OPT Milano (Optical projection scanner „Milano“)  

OPT Bioptonics  (Optical projection scanner Bioptonics OPT 3001) 

– Manager Barbora Radochová, phone +420 241 063 769, +420 241 062 124, 

Barbora.Radochova@fgu.cas.cz  

– Deputy Manager Daniel Hadraba, phone +420 776 441 811, +420 241 062 274,  

+420 241 062 472, +420 241 062 582, Daniel.Hadraba@fgu.cas.cz 

SPIM – Selective Plane Illumination Microscope 

– Manager Barbora Radochová, phone +420 241 063 769, +420 241 062 124, 

Barbora.Radochova@fgu.cas.cz  

– Deputy Manager  Martin Čapek, phone +420 241 062 334, Martin.Capek@fgu.cas.cz  

Others core facilities: 

µCT/PET (Scanner  µCT/PET, Albira (Bruker)) 

- Manager  Roman Liška, phone +420  241 062 480, Roman.Liska@fgu.cas.cz  

- Supervisor StanislavPavelka, phone +420 241 062 415, phone +420 241 062 480, 

Stanislav.Pavelka@fgu.cas.cz 
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